Girls Golf

Team
Lakeridge
South Medford
Sherwood

St. Mary's Acad.
David Douglas
West Linn
Clackamas
Jesuit

Central Catholic
Tualatin

Team

Crescent Valley
Summit
Wilsonville
Mountain View
Hood River Valley
Hermiston
Churchill

La Salle Prep
Liberty
Lebanon

Team

Scappoose
Stayton

Sutherlin
Blanchet Catholic

North Bend / Oregon Coast Technology

Crook County
Burns
Molalla

St. Mary's, Medford

Cottage Grove

4A/3A/2A/1A

Team GPA

3.93
3.89
3.82
3.81
3.78
3.78
3.74
3.73
3.71
3.64

Team GPA

3.90
3.89
3.87
3.80
3.79
3.74
3.70
3.69
3.65
3.64

Team GPA

3.82
3.81
3.79
3.77
3.75
3.64
3.58
3.58
3.56
3.54




